
   
 

SWCC TT Events Programme 2023 
 

Date Day Time Event Name 

2nd April Sunday 10:00 Early 10 

8th April Saturday 14:00 SWCC Charity 10 - Enter by 28th March 2023 

13th April Thursday 19:00 7 league round 1 

20th April Thursday 19:00 7 league round 2 

4th May Thursday 19:00 10 league round 1 

11th May Thursday 19:00 10 league round 2 

18th May Thursday 19:00 10 league round 3 

25th May Thursday 19:00 10 league round 4 

1st June Thursday 19:00 10 league round 5 

15th June Thursday 19:00 Road Bike Championship 10 

22nd June Thursday 19:00 10 League round 6 

29th June Thursday 19:00 10 league round 7 

6th July Thursday 19:00 10 league round 8 

13th July Thursday 19:00 10 league round 9 

20th July Thursday 19:00 10 league round 10 

27th July Thursday 19:00 Championship 10 & 10 league round 11 

3rd August Thursday 19:00 7 league round 3 

10th August Thursday 19:00 7 league round 4 

17th August Thursday 19:00 Reserve Slot 

20th August Sunday 10:00 Hill Climb 

10th December Sunday 10:00 Xmas 2-up 

 
All SWCC Time Trials are run under Cycling Time Trial’s Rules and Regulations 

Riders will not be permitted to ride any CTT event without a working front white light, a working rear red 
light and a protective helmet.  

 
SWCC Time Trial events are open to all first and second claim members, members of other clubs and those 

looking to come and try. 
 

The minimum age for competing in time trials is 12 years and all under 18s need to submit a completed  
CTT Parental Permission Form 2023 before competing. 

 
 


